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V-90173 Apartment in Pilar de la Horadada 284,950 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

80m²

110m²

2

2

Yes

--

--

--

--

Pilar de la Horadada

Apartment

Front Line Ground Floor ApartmentLocated in Lo Romero Golf, this stunning 80m2 apartment offers a luxurious

lifestyle in a beautiful golf resort setting. With 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, this property is perfect for those seeking

comfort and style. The apartment also boasts a rear garden, ideal for relaxing or entertaining guests. Enjoy the heated

community pool and the convenience of ducted air conditioning throughout. The en suite bathroom adds a touch of

luxury to this already impressive property. Competitively priced and with a parking space included, this apartment is a

fantastic opportunity. Situated near amenities, this apartment offers the perfect combination of convenience and

tranquility. Don't miss out on this incredible opportunity to own a piece of paradise. Contact us today for more

information.


